GreenPerform
Waterproof G3: A
high-performance,
energy-efficient
waterproof batten
GreenPerform Waterproof G3
GreenPerform Waterproof G3 is a superb choice for hard-working applications. Not
only does it provide excellent optical performance, it also delivers substantial

Luminous flux tolerance -10% / +10%
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401571091 WT198X LED20S/840 L1 S L600 4000 K 136.1 lm/W 2,000 lm
911401571591 WT198X LED20S/865 L1 S L600 6500 K 136.1 lm/W 2,000 lm
911401572091 WT198X LED19S/840 L1 S PCO
L600
4000 K 129.3 lm/W 1,900 lm
911401571191 WT198X LED27S/840 L1 S L1200 4000 K 143.6 lm/W 2,700 lm
911401571291 WT198X LED40S/840 L1 S L1200 4000 K 138.4 lm/W 4,000 lm
911401571691 WT198X LED27S/865 L1 S L1200 6500 K 143.6 lm/W 2,700 lm
911401571791 WT198X LED40S/865 L1 S L1200 6500 K 138.4 lm/W 4,000 lm
911401572191 WT198X LED26S/840 L1 S PCO
L1200
4000 K 138.3 lm/W 2,600 lm
911401572291 WT198X LED38S/840 L1 S PCO
L1200
4000 K 131.5 lm/W 3,800 lm
911401572691 WT198X LED26S/865 L1 S PCO
L1200
6500 K 138.3 lm/W 2,600 lm
911401572791 WT198X LED38S/865 L1 S PCO
L1200
6500 K 131.5 lm/W 3,800 lm
Operating and Electrical
GreenPerform Waterproof G3
3Product family leaflet, 2024, July 5 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401571091 WT198X LED20S/840 L1 S L600 14.7 W
911401571591 WT198X LED20S/865 L1 S L600 14.7 W
911401572091 WT198X LED19S/840 L1 S PCO L600 14.7 W
911401571191 WT198X LED27S/840 L1 S L1200 18.8 W
911401571291 WT198X LED40S/840 L1 S L1200 28.9 W
911401571691 WT198X LED27S/865 L1 S L1200 18.8 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401571791 WT198X LED40S/865 L1 S L1200 28.9 W
911401572191 WT198X LED26S/840 L1 S PCO L1200 18.8 W
911401572291 WT198X LED38S/840 L1 S PCO L1200 28.9 W
911401572691 WT198X LED26S/865 L1 S PCO L1200 18.8 W
911401572791 WT198X LED38S/865 L1 S PCO L1200 28.9 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401571091 WT198X LED20S/840 L1 S L600 Step Dim
911401571591 WT198X LED20S/865 L1 S L600 Step Dim
911401572091 WT198X LED19S/840 L1 S PCO L600 Step Dim
911401571191 WT198X LED27S/840 L1 S L1200 Wireless Dim
911401571291 WT198X LED40S/840 L1 S L1200 Wireless Dim
911401571691 WT198X LED27S/865 L1 S L1200 Wireless Dim
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401571791 WT198X LED40S/865 L1 S L1200 Step Dim
911401572191 WT198X LED26S/840 L1 S PCO L1200 Step Dim
911401572291 WT198X LED38S/840 L1 S PCO L1200 Wireless Dim
911401572691 WT198X LED26S/865 L1 S PCO L1200 Step Dim
911401572791 WT198X LED38S/865 L1 S PCO L1200 Wireless Dim
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401571091 WT198X LED20S/840 L1 S L600 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM≤3
911401571591 WT198X LED20S/865 L1 S L600 (0.32, 0.33) SDCM≤3
911401572091 WT198X LED19S/840 L1 S PCO L600 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM≤3
911401571191 WT198X LED27S/840 L1 S L1200 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM≤3
911401571291 WT198X LED40S/840 L1 S L1200 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM≤3
911401571691 WT198X LED27S/865 L1 S L1200 (0.32, 0.33) SDCM≤3
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401571791 WT198X LED40S/865 L1 S L1200 (0.32, 0.33) SDCM≤3
911401572191 WT198X LED26S/840 L1 S PCO L1200 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM≤3
911401572291 WT198X LED38S/840 L1 S PCO L1200 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM≤3
911401572691 WT198X LED26S/865 L1 S PCO L1200 (0.32, 0.33) SDCM≤3
911401572791 WT198X LED38S/865 L1 S PCO L1200 (0.32, 0.33) SDCM≤3
GreenPerform Waterproof G3
© 2024 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The